
Territory # Rep Email Address City State Zip Phone CSS

0042 Alicia Carr acarr@wiley.com 8957 Rising Mist Way Roseville CA 95747 916-247-9384 Lanie Whirter

0048 Alison Smith aasmith@wiley.com 25460 Lake Wohlford Rd Escondido CA 92027 858-354-6417 Steve Wiltz

0049 Steve Tomlin stomlin@wiley.com 1057 Ambroso Place Venice CA 90291 310-200-6568 Elizabeth Farrelee

0051 Valary Cruz vcruz@wiley.com 3230 London Ln Oxnard CA 93036

0052 Sheila Ellis sellis2@wiley.com 3519 NE 15th Avenue PMB 534 Portland OR 97212 503-277-0421 Lena Brigance

0058 Ashley Yazbec ayazbec@wiley.com 4350 Diamond Street #3 Capitola CA 95010 909-633-9592 Hunter Stark

0075 Leslie Shaw leshaw@wiley.com 2535 Carnegie Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-609-3377 Hunter Stark

0092 Mary Kay Yearin myearin@wiley.com 6613 E. Third Street Tucson AZ 85251 520-603-8900 Jen Kabia

0093 Tellen Lloyd tlloyd@wiley.com 1808 East E. Street Moscow ID 83843 Lena Brigance

0102 Connie Gonzalez gonzal2@wiley.com 9004 Yew Street RCH Cucamonga CA 91730 909-756-0399 Hunter Stark

Jason Dodge jdodge@wiley.com 4152 CHASE AVE. Los Angeles CA 90066

Sue Fackert sfackert@wiley.com 911 Cleveland Street Woodland CA 95695
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